
Relay #1 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Ron Boyd, IL 2 1.462 45 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein ST 1000 Nforce RL-15 Spencer Griffin 0.45
Johnny Powers, TN 4 6.352 41 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce RL-15 Berger LSR
Terry Balding, WI 5 8.724 47 2-1.088 6 BR BAT Krieger MBR March Varget Berger Bruno
Al Forbes,  WI 6 5.072 43 6 Dasher BAT Krieger McMillan Nforce Varget Berger Simison
Randy Stephens, MO 7 5.863 49 1-0.746 6.5 700 REM Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady 140 AMAX 0.45

R Spencer Lamm, MO 10 14.681 41 260 AI Savage Shilen Self Nforce H4350 142 MK Self
Henry Pasquet, MO 11 6.846 49 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce 8208 Spencer Cutright
John Potratz, NE 12 9.527 44 1-1.168 7mm Remington Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady Thielen
Jim Bauer, KS 15 8.256 41 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane March Varget Spencer Gritters

Relay #2 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Chris Moore, MO 1 8.111 41 7mm Lawton Shilen Lonewolf Nforce H4831 162 AMAX Hunt's LLC
Trampas Kluender, NE 3 5.270 33 6.5 Creedmoor Savage Bartlein Savage Sightron H4350 140 AMAX Timmerman
George Miller, MO 4 6.590 35 6 Dasher Lawton Lawton McMillan March Varget Berger 105 Lawton
Jerry Hurt, TN 5 4.501 39 6 Dasher BAT Broughton Shehane Leupold LRM Berger Self 0.45

R Lanny Branch, MO 8 11.054 29 6x47 Savage Shilen Dog Tracker Nforce H4350 Berger 108 Self
R Glen Spencer, MO 9 7.982 41 7mm Savage Sightron H4831 Berger 180 Hunt's LLC 0.45
R Robert Stewart, OK 12 10.503 32 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce RL-15 Berger 105
F Sally Bauer, KS 13 8.384 37 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane Leupold 8208 Spencer 103 Gritters
R Justin Roberson, MO 14 9.318 10 6 BR Remington Krieger Stockade Nforce Varget Berger 105 Larry Smart

Shoot-Off Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Group
Ron Boyd, IL 2 6.010 48 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein ST 1000 Nforce RL-15 Spencer Griffin 0.54
Jerry Hurt, TN 5 15.551 38 6 Dasher BAT Broughton Shehane Leupold LRM Berger Self

Score
Randy Stephens, MO 7 7.922 34 6.5 700 REM Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady 140 AMAX 0.54

R Glen Spencer, MO 9 12.577 34 7mm Savage Sightron H4831 Berger 180 Hunt's LLC

Light Gun Class

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

Group Winner: Ron Boyd, IL  6.010" (48)
Score Winner: Randy Stephens, MO  34 (7.922")
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Relay #1 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Ron Boyd, IL 2 4.435 94 6 Dasher BAT Brux Shehane Nforce RL-15 Spencer Kloeppel 0.45
Johnny Powers, TN 4 12.169 88 30 BR Sav Hall KP Nforce RL-25 Berger SV & T
Terry Balding, WI 5 11.527 79 264 Shehane Savage Benchmark ST1000 Nforce H4831 Berger Cutright
Al Forbes,  WI 6 6.971 85 6 Dasher BAT Krieger McMillan Nforce Varget Berger Simison
Randy Stephens, MO 7 10.747 93 2-0.569 30 BAT Bartlein Shehane Nforce H4350 Hornady

R Spencer Lamm, MO 10 17.437 63 1-1.352 260 AI Savage Shilen Self Nforce H4350 142 MK Self
Henry Pasquet, MO 11 3.348 94 284 BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce H4831SC Berger Cutright 0.45
John Potratz, NE 12 9.254 94 30 Remington Bartlein Shehane Nforce RL-22 Hornady Tooley
Jim Bauer, KS 15 6.822 79 300 WSM BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce H4350 Berger 210 Gritters

Relay #2 Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Chris Moore, MO 1 7.525 97 7mm Lawton Shilen Shehane MBR Nforce H4831 162 AMAX Hunt's LLC 0.40
Trampas Kluender, NE 3 13.395 78 6.5 Creedmoor Savage Bartlein Savage Sightron H4350 140 AMAX Timmerman
George Miller, MO 4 11.945 89 2-0.576 6 Dasher Lawton Lawton McMillan March Varget Berger 105 Lawton
Jerry Hurt, TN 5 6.992 96 1-0.964 300 ACK BAT Krieger Shehane Nforce RL-25 Berger Self

R Glen Spencer, MO 9 8.746 95 4-0.447 7mm Borden Brux Precision Rifle & Tool Sightron H4831 180 Berger Hunt's LLC
R Robert Stewart, OK 12 13.997 90 1-1.012 6.5x284 Savage Savage Savage Nforce H4350 Sierra 142
F Sally Bauer, KS 13 5.782 87 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane March RL-15 Spencer 103 Gritters 0.40
R Justin Roberson, MO 14 13.743 78 6 BR Remington Krieger Stockade Nforce Varget Berger 105 Larry Smart

Shoot-Off Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith LRM Pts.

Group
Henry Pasquet, MO 11 6.483 89 284 BAT Bartlein Shurley Bros Nforce H4831SC Berger Cutright 0.51

F Sally Bauer, KS 13 8.927 81 6 Dasher BAT Krieger Shehane March RL-15 Spencer 103 Gritters
Score
Chris Moore, MO 1 9.765 87 7mm Lawton Shilen Shehane MBR Nforce H4831 162 AMAX Hunt's LLC
Ron Boyd, IL 2 8.826 91 1-1.302 6 Dasher BAT Brux Shehane Nforce RL-15 Spencer Kloeppel 0.51

 Group Winner: Henry Pasquet, MO  6.483" (89)
Score Winner:  Ron Boyd, IL  91 (8.826")

Match #3 Results  
Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

March 31, 2012
Heavy Gun Class



Shooter Bench Group Score X Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet

Ron Boyd, IL 2 9.226 29 6BR Savage Savage Savage Sightron RL15 Spencer
Johnny Powers, TN 3 7.430 40 308 Savage Savage Savage Nforce Berger
George Miller, MO 4 15.362 13 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce Varget 105 Berger
Jerry Hurt, TN 5 11.393 39 6BR Savage Savage Savage Leupold RL15 Berger
Terry Balding, WI 10 DQ DQ 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce Varget Berger
Henry Pasquet, MO 11 8.930 46 6BR Savage Savage Savage Nforce 8208 Spencer

Group Winner: Johnny Powers, TN  7.430" (40)
Score Winner: Henry Pasquet, MO  46 (8.930")

March 31, 2012
Factory Class 
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